
Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 5:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Thursday, April 4, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:00 am  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Tuesday, April 9, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 5:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Thursday, April 11, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:00 am  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Saturday, April 13, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:30 am  Spearfish  Spearfish  U12 Morrison

Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 5:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA



Thursday, April 18, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:00 am  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Saturday, April 20, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 12:00 am  Sturgis  U12 Morrison  TBA

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 5:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:00 am  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Saturday, April 27, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 12:15 pm  Belle Fourche  Belle Fourche  U12 Morrison

 2:45 pm  Belle Fourche  Belle Fourche  U12 Morrison

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Time Location Home Away



Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 5:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:00 am  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 1:00 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  Hot Springs

 2:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  New Castle

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 5:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:00 am  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Location Home Away



Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 5:30 pm  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 10:00 am  Ferguson Football Field  U12 Morrison  TBA

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Time Location Home Away

 1:00 pm  Sturgis  Sturigis  U12 Morrison


